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男子ダブルス

1中 村・松浪

2吉 田・青山

3山 内・大高

4岡 嶋・古澤

5五 日市・金澤

6鎌 田・森

7吉村・小山内

8松代・後藤

9笠原・田中健

10名 本・澤村

11丸 山・佐々木

12田 中・鍋谷

13上 山 建・丸井

14石山・高橋(洸 )

15菅原・長内

16北 山・江間礼

17清野・竹 田

18長尾・落合

19早瀬・中村

20青木・渡部

21小板・津 田

22佐々木・本田

23佐藤・八戸

24坂田・岩崎

25大澤・林

(MCク ラブ)

(亀 田中)

(北 中)

(森 中)

(本通中)

(附属中)

(長万部中)

(亀 田中)

(江差中)

(浜分中)

(東和クラブ)

(上磯中)

(浜分中)

(松前中)

(亀 田中)

(MCク ラブ)

(深堀中)

(本通中)

(附属中)

(七飯中)

(深堀中)

(長万部中)

(亀 田中)

(附属中)

(七飯中)

3-

令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 24日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

金澤興・藤山 (東和クラブ)

香河。今野 (亀 田中)

加藤奏横 瀬 (江差中)

高橋・小西 (附属中)

清田・福山 (浜分中)

浅野・山崎 (本通中)

高見・加茂 (七飯中)

大森・佐々木 (上磯中)

篠田・村上 (長 万部中)

石橋・三浦 (亀 田中)

越後谷・三橋 (北 中)

會澤・齋藤 (附属中)

岩崎・廣田 (五稜郭中)

井浦・川瀬 (長万部中)

寺田・吉川 (森中)

明井・佐藤 (亀 田中)

佐藤瑠・千葉 (深堀中)

岩本・杉山 (七飯中)

安司・草聞 (浜分中)

西田・門前 陽 (MCクラブ)

明石。人柳 (亀 田中)

伊川。今  (松前中)

佐々木・橋達 (七飯中)

佐沼・赤石 (MCク ラブ)

上山 侑・阿部 (浜分 中 )

竹田・須藤

乾・成田

兵吾。芝田

嶋田・小林

西村・武田

佐藤・黒須

日崎・四村

森川・桜井

加藤響。近江

横津・高橋

岩館・小野寺

金子。前原

(本通中)   67

(亀 田中)  68

(附属中)   69

(東和クラブ)  70

(本通中)   71

(長万部中)  72

(深堀中)   73

(亀 田中)  74

(江差中)   75

(タ クティブ)  76

(亀 田中)  77

(浜分中)   78

(附属中)   79

(南茅部・MC) 80

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56み Fヽ

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

3-10
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27沼崎。中川 (森中)

28上野・赤石 (浜分中)

]殉孵劇孵り■颯撻瑳男ワ

30江間斗・北村 (MCクラブ)

31杉本・冬野 (七飯中)

32藤澤・工藤 (亀田中)

33國田。伊波 (本通中)

34肝付・横山諒 (五稜郭中)

35中川・堀野 (深堀中)

36小野寺・松岡 (浜分中)

37依田・相澤 (タクティブ)

38濱野・藤谷 (江差中)

39伊藤。大人木 (亀 田中)

40金澤賢・長縄 (東和クラブ)

2-12

5-4
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16
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、 令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 25日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

女子ダブルス

1」 ヒ山・」ヒ山

2上林・沼下

3金谷。三原

4齊藤。大石

5東谷・片岡

6久保・近藤

7大森・菊地

8手塚・櫻庭

9仙 石。伊勢

10金田・佐 木々は

11大宮・渡部

12村田・能戸

13渡邊・佐々本

14泉 田・鈴木

15櫻庭・水澤

(MCクラブ)

(厚沢部中)

(長万部中)

(亀田中)

(七飯中)

(本通中)

(上磯中)

(人雲中)

(深堀中)

(亀 田中)

(MCクラブ)

(森中)

(タクティブ)

(附属中)

(東和クラブ)

秋田・杉谷

大ナ十小林
蓄 凛
津田・乾

小林山本

中郷・菊地

松田乙・成田

中村・葛西

佐々木・岩山

角・松倉

新苗・長谷川

堀内・松田栞

田中・金谷

高岡・日置

中川・庭田

吉田・吉田

境・鈴木

(東和・MC)

(亀 田中)

(タクティブ)

(附属中)

(森 中)

(本通中)

(上磯中)

(亀 田中)

(東和クラブ)

(長万部・森中)

(本通中)

(森 中)

(亀 田中)

(上磯中)

(松前中)

(MCクラブ)
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山
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1-8

-10

16

17

18

19
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22

23

24
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26
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Э 令和3年度道南カデット生末天会

令和3年 7月 24日

函館アリーナ (十ブアリー‐
}

14歳以下男子シングルス (1)

1中村

2横山

3鎌田

4金子心

5武 田

6千葉

7後藤

8堀野

9上山 浬

10加藤 響

11森川

12柴 田

13中村 亮

14冬野

15肝付

16竹山

く` ヾ 11顧
LIヽ

18丸山

19高見

20小泉

21桜井

22坂田

23深田

24β可部

25中川

26吉村

27人柳

28竹田

29山西

30澤 田

31佐々木

32今

33沖野

34金子

35越後谷

(MCクラブ)

(松前中)

(附属中)

(上ノ国中)

(本通中)

(結梗中)

(亀田中)

(深堀中)

(浜分中)

(江差中)

(亀 田中)

(附属中)

(結梗中)

(七飯中)

(五稜郭中)

(巴 中)

(上磯中)

(五稜郭中)

(七飯中)

(上磯中)

(亀田中)

(附属中)

(桔梗中)

(浜分中)

(森中)

(長万部中)

(亀 田中)

(本通中)

(桔梗中)

(厚沢部中)

(上磯中)

(松前中)

(桔梗中)

(浜分中)

(北中)

金澤興

筑前

篠田

小西

明井

上山 侑

加藤 琉

小西

三橋

前田

石塚

岩崎

丸井

高杉

岩崎

渡部

長尾

石橋

林

鍋谷

金本

今井

菅原

岩谷

高橋 (良 )

名本

佐藤 虎

杉本

川瀬

近江

友澤

五日市

後藤

清田

小板

(上残〒‐

(■梗=

(長 万
=亭

‐

t三稜訂コ

(亀 田幸」

(浜分中)

(江差中)

(桔梗中)

(北 中)

(江差北中)

(桔梗中)

(附属中)

(浜分中)

(巴 中)

(五稜郭中)

(七 飯中)

(本通中)

(亀 田中)

(七飯中)

(上磯中)

(赤川中)

(厚沢部中)

(亀 田中)

(桔梗中)

(松前中)

(浜分中)

(亀 田中)

(附属中)

(長 万部中)

(江差中)

(桔梗中)

(本通中)

(五稜郭中)

(浜分中)

(深堀中)

べ人

1-1
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15
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26

36

37

38

39

却

41

42

43

44

45

46

47.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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ヽ 令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 24日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

14歳以下男子シングルス (2)

71金澤賢  (上磯中)

72赤石   (浜 分中)

73宮崎   (附 属中)

74藤谷   (江 差中)

75越野   (枯 梗中)

76小野寺  (松前中)

77小野寺  (亀 田中)

78竹内   (巴 中)

79稲垣   (長 万部中)

80砂金   (附 属中)

d“鋳轟
"‐

‐硼嚇劇舜由濾

82金澤   (本 通中)

83三浦   (亀 田中)

84梶田   (深 堀中)

85横山諒  (五稜郭中)

86前原   (浜 分中)

87杉本   (七 飯中)

88江間斗  (MCクラブ)

89中村    (巴 中)

90山 内   (北 中)

91池田   (桔 梗中)

92濱野   (江 差中)

93長内   (亀 田中)

94中村 遼  (桔梗中)

95伊波   (本 通中)

96沼崎   (森 中)

97小西   (附 属中)

98大澤   (七 飯中)

99山川   (五 稜郭中)

100藤島   (桔 梗中)

101澤村   (浜 分中)

102田 中   (上 磯中)

103小 山内  (長万部中)

104佐藤畏  (深堀中)

105明石   (亀 田中)

1- -10

青木

鈴木

笹谷

高野

岩館

横山僚

加藤 奏

小野寺

西村

藤原

福山

伊藤

井浦

石山

佐野

高橋

藤澤

大森

築田 佑

高橋

上野

長縄

田島

木村

中川

伊川

廣田

國田

上田

酒谷

ホ
'ヽ

岡

森

松代

杉谷

(七飯中)

(江差北中)

(上磯中)

(桔梗中)

(亀 田中)

(五稜郭中)

(江差中)

(浜分中)

(本通中)

(厚沢部中)

(浜分中)

(桔梗中)

(長万部中)

(五稜郭中)

(松前中)

(附属中)

(亀 田中)

(上磯中)

(大沼岳陽)

(赤川中)

(浜分中)

(上磯中)

(亀 田中)

(桔梗中)

(深堀中)

(松前中)

(五稜郭中)

(本通中)

.(巴
中)

(桔梗中)

(浜分中)

(附属中)

(亀 田中)

(南茅部少)

106
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108

109

110

111

112
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121
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122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139
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令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 24日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

13歳以下男子シングルス (1)

1松浪

2竹 田

3小鷹

4幸 田

5笠原

6佐々木

7谷山

8大人木

9 BYE

10赤松

11吉田

12渡辺

13熊谷

14古澤

15大野

16落合

17工藤

18加藤

19佐藤

20佐沼

21宮崎

22吉村

23工藤

24小田桐

25伊藤

26前田

27高橋

28加茂

29逢坂

30赤石

31本 田

32石井

33佐藤 郁

34柳谷

35小林

36田オ寸

37津 田

(MCクラブ)

(深堀中)

(桔梗中)

(巴 中)

(江差中)

(浜分中)

(厚沢部中)

(亀田中)

(BYE)

(松前中)

(浜分中)

(附属中)

(北 中)

(森中)

(巴 中)

(本通中)

(桔梗中)

(浜分中)

(八雲中)

(MCクラブ)

(松前中)

(北 中)

(亀 田中)

(巴 中)

(桔梗中)

(浜分中)

(タクティブ)

(七飯中)

(附属中)

(江差北中)

(長万部中)

(巴 中)

(亀田中)

(上磯中)

(東和クラブ)

(浜分中)

(深堀中)

バス

(東和クラブ)

(浜分中)

(桔梗中)

(タ クティブ)

(上ノ国中)

(大 沼岳陽)

(巴 中)

(七飯中)

(MCク ラブ)

(MCク ラブう

(附属中)

(浜分中)

(厚沢部中)

(桔梗中)

(松前中)

(巴 中)

(上磯中)

(深堀中)

(亀 田中)

(本通中)

(桔梗中)

(長万部中)

(亀 田中)

(巴 中)

(人 雲中)

(附属中)

(浜分中)

(松前中)

(上磯中)

(北 中)

(亀 田中)

(巴 中)

(江差中)

(七飯中)

(森 中)

(附属中)

(浜分中)

(MCク ラブ)

藤山

石垣

河合

横津

高橋

築田 育

高橋

橋達

江間礼

藤倉

兵吾

一 戸

山田 由

藤山

石山

佐久間

新井

田崎

成田

山崎

花巻

黒須

吉山

尾崎泰

石田

長澤

能登

村井

太田

大石

吉田

西村

田中 健

佐々木

寺田

會澤

佐藤

北村

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

lS

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

4-1

5-

か
ム

じ
Ｆ

メ
タ
ハ

ヽ
・
　

レ

3-4

2-24

ν /
/

ヾ

-9

-1

2-16

_ 1_

)欠惨

外伝5■ |″三|た,ヽ r守′「|

劣■ タノ
4

ン2-/〆

‘ヽ

２
ろ
/

｀ヽ//
~｀

//
~｀

″3

會

に

θ

ヽ

0
う
｀
)工tf」｀ン

/
′′‐

.  ヽ

Q14c)



「

‐^,｀ヽ

76宮崎

77吉田大

78上だ

79佐々木

80齋藤

81千葉

82秋山

83伊藤

84浅野

85廣瀬

86林

S7奎田陽

88安藤

89北山綾

90佐藤浩

91杉山

92山 下

93森

94島津

95乾

96中村

97高橋 (洸 )

98小西

99内島田

1孟

102塚本

103松 田

104橘

105堀

106吉川

107佐藤

108 本目お曇

109三上

110清野

111青 山

l12水元

113門前 陽

も囲

(浜分中)

(巴 中)

(桔梗中)

(松前中)

(附属中)

(深堀中)

(北 中) ・
'

(亀 田中)

(本通中)

(江差中)

(附属中)

(巴 中)

(浜分中)

(MCクラブ)

(上ノ国中)

(七飯中)

(巴 中)

(浜分中)

(上磯中)

(亀 田中)

(附属中)

(松前中)

(巴 中)

(東和クラブ)

(桔梗中)

(北中)

(厚沢部中)

(MCク ラブ)

(浜分中)

(大沼岳陽)

(森 中)

(長万部中)

(タ クティブ)

(浜分中)

(深堀中)

(巴 中)

(桔梗中)

(MCク ラブ)

西田

今野

江田

藤島

安司

佐々木

佐藤

木元

佐藤瑠

石井

依田

岩本

田中 晃

山田 悠

大村

八戸

好川

田澤

佐々木

赤石
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久保

芝田

須藤

草間  ・

田中 裕

村上

四本寸
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石村

門前 星

令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 24日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

13歳以下男子シングルス (2)
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(深堀中)  122
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令和3年 7月 25日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

14歳以下女子シングルス

1境

2菊地

3長谷川

4菊地

5長谷川

6上林

7片岡

8松井

9日 置

10木村

11成田

12本村

13小川

14庭 田

15村田

16佐々木

17田 中

18左坂

19中川

(MCク ラブ)

(上ノ国中)

(森 中)

(上磯中)

(桔梗中)

(厚沢部中)

(七飯中)

(五稜郭中)

(亀 田中)

(浜分中)

(本通中)

(桔梗中)

(赤川中)

(上磯中)

(森 中)

(亀 田中)

(大沼岳陽)

(赤川中)

(上磯中)

櫻庭

山元

水野

金谷

竹下

小林

松田乙

大石

福田

田中

沼下

金子桃

東谷

丸山

櫻庭

岩山

濱田

久保

中村

(上磯中)

(桔梗中)

(江差北中)

(森 中)

(巴 中)

(附属中)

(本通中)
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(江差北中)
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(附属中)

(松前中)

(森 中)

(江差北中)

(巴 中)

(亀 田中)

(森 中)

(上ノ国中)

(上磯中)

(人 雲中)

(赤川中)

(附属中)

(上磯中)

(森 中)
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13歳以下女子シングルス

令和3年度道南カデット卓球大会

令和3年 7月 25日

函館アリーナ (サブアリーナ)

杉谷   (南 茅部少)  36

古館   (上 ノ国中)  37

泉田   (附 属中)   38

小笠原  (八雲少)   39

典夕

「

口■■由(亀申甲中学田ロロ■■嗜8P

時兼   (上 磯争)_ 41

乾     (タ クティブ)  42

斉藤   (巴 中)    43

川村   (五 稜郭中)  44

堀内   (本 通中)   45

高橋   (江 差北中)  46

大官   (MCク ラブ)  47
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伊勢

金谷

波佐谷

松倉

水澤

水田

伊勢谷

仙石

上山

1北山優

2吉 田あ

3菊池

4山本

5小澤

6三浦

7新苗

8山本

9佐々木 は

10伊勢田

11吉 田

12佐々木

13尾崎文

14吉田

15松 田栞

16/Jヽ 林

17角

18金 田

19山下

20相上

21渡邊

22廣瀬

(MCクラブ)

(巴 中)

(上磯中)

(浜分中)

(上ノ国中)

(東和クラブ)

(長万部中)

(附属中)

(亀 田中)

(人雲少)

(厚沢部中)

(タ クティブ)

(巴 中)

(桔梗中)

(本通中)

(上ノ国中)

(東和クラブ)

(亀 田中)

(上ノ国中)

(附属中)

(タ クティブ)

(浜分中)

(附属中)

(深堀中)

(長 万部中)

(上ノ国中)

(東和クラブ)

(東和クラブ)
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(巴 中)

(深堀中)

(附属中)
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